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uSnr :r5un q'fi aryarTryf, u ac :ru.:rusiNl / l nform alion Repo rti n g
uinrt / Product Name: SCB Business Net

uururarrirgf, / Account NCI.

riaila:cuir{{ufi / Date

iltsrnura{:runrt : utmrtruntlrfiu$rg€tiouufil
Report Type : Historical Siatement

darirgf, I Aecount Name
221A1t2A24

211$D424 23:01 X]

2110112024 23:02 X1

211O1t2O24 23:07 X1

211A112A24 23:12 X1

?1t01!2024 23:35 Xl

221O112A24 OO:03 X1

221A112024 A1,'24 X1

22J0112024 a1:49 X1

2210112024 02:10 X1

224112024 04:44 X]

2210112024 05:24 Xl

2210112024 A7:07 X1

2214112024 O7:41 X1

22t41t2424 47.41 X1

7210112024 A7:41 X]

22t01t2024 08.12 X1

22t01t2Q24 08.41 X1

2201t2024 A8:55 XI

221il12124 A9:25 X1

221O112O24 11:1A X1

22t01t202412'.48 X1

2201D424 12:15 X'l

2ZU|2A24 12:38 Xl

22t011202413:28 C1

22ldi2A24 ft33 X1

22lUl2A24 ftA6 Xl

2il4112A24 15:49 X1

2210112424 $:49 X1

22A1t202416'.52 X1

22t41t242416-56 X]

22jO112O24 11:'41 X1

2201t202417:47 X1

22101/2024 18:11 X1

22!01D42418:24 Xl

0022849553
22tO1t2024

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No
sjaoft.itilfiailf}$rl / Balance Fonarard

Credit _ palance

1,005.00

900.00

900.00

965 00

950.00

ss0.00

400.00

1,050.00

950.00

aEn nn

415.00

900.00

950.00

700.00

50.00

1,060.00

1,065.00

1,050.00

I lnn nn

815.00

1,000.00

815.00

2,100.00

5,400.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

965.00

230.00

850.00

1,050.00

1.000_00

850.00

800.00

790"00

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
flnfiiftu I Currency. Tns

Description

n1,r"lmu (KTB) lX5259SO

nft n:1rr {KBANK) 1X465654

n1.trmw (BBL) {X474844

n:*rnw (BBL) iX1 1 2305

nfi n rlvru {KBAN K) 1X246559

n1.llvru (KTB) ]X16gg27

iulourrn SCB x4299 urr fiflnuni rrirulfiir

unr':'iruru{rq (TTB) r(336059

n:-r'tnu (KTB) lX4 4737 4

nfintlxs {KBANK) lX31 0743

nftn;'tvu (KBANK) /X6121 31

n1.r1nrr (KTB) lX7 32434

nft n :lyrrr (I(BAN K) /X'1 26303

Sulouorn SCB x9206 rnu llnr uo.rirr

nfi nr'lru (KBANK) lX1 26303

iulouorn SCB x5437 urrmr"r aig4a qari

nfinrlr4u (KBANK) lX47 42Ag

Transfer from SCB x6987 uru nq6u dna:r

nftn:luu (KBANK) tY370A21

nfr nr'lvru (KBAN K) lX7 941 67

nfrn:Inu {KBANK) /X1 14665

n:srnrr (BBL) lX014262

n1.truw (BBL) 1X373249

ouurvrt:ui6o"lnn

nl1iru (KTB) 1X646664

nfi nr'lyru (l(BAN l() 1X823790

nfin:'lnu {KBANK) /X64i61 0

nfi a:'llru (KBAN K) 1N227899

nftn:'lnu (KBANK) |X7?7AA2

n1.r'inu (KTB) iX59764S

nur:'1nulrr$rn {TTB) 1X32592 1

Sulouorn SCB x4744 uru xltnn 1efi4fi

n1-l'lmu (KTB) 1X742665

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

22|UDA24 18:57 X1 ENET NIA 900.00 nftnrl** {I(BANK) tX246799

This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more infarmation please contact atA-2777-7777



drcrnil$ar :"lunr : : utntr:rumr6ufi rgfi 6aur,t6.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

umutalriryf, / Account No. 0022849553 darirgfl I Account Name TRUM Q Co.,LTD.
da4nrrnirliufi / Date zzn1ftaz4 fi.r zualpoz4 nrlariu / Currency. THarFt

uann<rrfiaanr*r I Balarr;e Forward

=EI
ouror :h unrrfirri drflo (r.narru)
Siam Gommercial Bank PeL,
I nuutsonfilrn umloq{nr rmroq{nt nnx. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Date Time Tr Qode Channel Cheque No

22t011202419iA X1 ENET N/A

22]O1!2424 19:11 X1 ENET N/A

2ZA1|2A24 19:23 X1 ENET N/A

22!0112024 19:32 X1 ENET NiA

22|A1DA24 19:4A X1 ENET N/A

22101/2O24 19:51 X1 ENET N/A

221011202419:55 X1 ENET NIA

22J0112024 2A:Ao XI ENET N/A

22/41t2024 2Ai3 X1 ENET NiA

22141t2424 20:14 X1 CDM N/A
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utnr t*u nqtiar;orirgf, uns fi u.l'lrqiNl / I nformation Re portin g
uinrr I Product Name : SCB Business Net

Debit Credit 
- 

Erdlru
50.00

905,00

905.00

1,050.00

800.00

905.00

950.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

onE nn

900-00

850.00

900.00

850.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,060 00

1,060.00

865.00

900.00

850.00

800.00 l

'1 ,000.00

850.00

1,050.00 I

1,050.00 r

965,00 r

965.00 |

1,300.00 |

750.00 I

1,000.00 |

1,060.00 |

30.00 l

850.00 |

Description

Srrlouarn SCB x6826 uru rfigroi orano

Sutauorn SCB x6826 uu aig1efi arllrre

iulouorn SCB x8675 uru r6lnri1l lxdm':::

tulourrn SCB x4031 'rrru rnnr*fimni trgro-r

nfi n:'lns il(BAN K) t X97 8694

n +rsr'ouiur (BAY) /X7785 1 2

nftnr'hru (KBANK) 1X490370

nft nrli,ru (KBANK) iX7S4638

nftnr'lmir (KBANlq 1X41241 4

3 IN 1 PTTOR YEAK BAN DiREK
woNG/x537826
n:r1nu (KTB) ,XOA3444

nI.rrnfl (BBL) /X1735S1

nfinrlyru (KBANlq lxg347 1 1

n6n:litu (KBANK) /X5391 51

iulouorn SCB x5333 uru nirro:drrfiu

nfin'r'lnu (KBANK) /X076463

nfi n:1nu (|{BANI{) tX61 2924

nfi n:'tnu {KBAN K) tXO4867 2

nfint'lyru (KBANK) 1X340608

nfi n:'lnu {KBANI! /X383337

nft nrlyru (KBANK) 1X988357

nffn :luu (KBANK) 1X592906

nfi n :'lyru (I(BAN K) lX31 5520

n11no (KTB)/X512687

nfi n rlner {KBAN K) 1X63127 8

nfinr'lmu (KBANK) /X938300

nfi n':lyru (KBAN K) t X77 2228

n: r1nu (KTB) lX2123gO

oendu (GSB) 1X026348

nftn:'hru (KBANK) /X1 77935

5u'[auarn SCB x7422 uru fini{s fiiuro

nfin;lnu (KBANK) 1X3491 00

nfin:lvru (KBANK) 1X177935

nfin:lnu (KBANK) lXB35577

2210112024 2A:2O X1

22tA1t2A24 20..2A X1

2210111242420:23 X1

221A112A24 20:24 X1

22t01t2024 2A33 XI

22t01t2024 2439 X]

22/A112O24 2O:41 X1

2210112024 2A:46 X1

22t01/2024 20.48 X1

2210112024 21:Ofr X1

2214112A24 21:$ X'l

2210112024 21:06 Xl

22tA1t2024 21 .A8 X1

221A112Q24 21:12 X1

22101/2424 21:15 X1

2210112024 21:16 X]

22t4112024 21:19 Xl

2210112024 21:21 Xl

2210112024 ?1:26 X'l

221fi12424 21:33 X1

2ilA112024 21:37 XI

221A112A24 21:38 X1

2214112024 21:39 X1

220112024 21:45 Xl

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENEI

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N14

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

jY," a,
[0 n n r: r'i [t iiirtiJt tqr a-:ti nrutdrtdli drrrr o? il.Ifli nor: {ir ilqrtt tt iFtr i l:y r]urr al tfi 1[sr 0 i iil,t iNn:nnfr Flriafi A-27 71 -77 7l
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact alA-2717-7777



d,tsrnfisorllunr: : utnr:muntlrfiufirg€riauufi.l
Repofi Type : Historical Statement

urt,Iuraflirgfl / Account No. 0022849553 darirgfl / Account Name TRUM o co.,LTD.
{o4ntr.rir-riufi / Date z4g1paz4 fr{ 2?to1t2oz4 nrlariu / Curreney. tHB

-
aaofi*rufiaunm 1 Balance Fonarard

inawrrue, EI
autnr:'lmuxrrfiud drfio (ruruu)
Siam eommercial Bank PCL,
I nuuttnrfilun urNoq{nr rwrrq{nr nyrx. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

22lUt2A24 21:45 Xl ENET N/A

2210112024 21:49 X'l ENET N/A

2?J4112024 21'.52 X1 ENET N/A

2210112024 22:05 X1 ENET N/A

22|A1DA24 22:A5 X1 ENET N/A

2210112024 22:A9 X1 ENET N/A

22J11DA24 22:12 X'l ENET N/A

2210112a24 22:15 X1 ENET N/A

2210112024 22:17 Xl ENET N/A

22t41t2024 22"19 XI ENET NiA

221UftA24 22.24 X1 ENET N/A

2210112024 22:26 X1 ENET N/A

2210112A24 22:28 X1 ENET NiA

2210112024 22:36 X1 ENET N/A

27A1t2024 22:36 Xl ENET N/A

22101/2Q24 22.38 Xl ENET r.J/A

22t01t2024 22.40 X1 ENET N/A

221Q112024 22:42 XI ENET NIA

22/4112024 22:43 X1 ENET N/A

2210112024 22:51 X1 CDM N/A

221Q112024 22:53 X1 ENET N/A

22101DA24 22:54 X1 ENET N/A

Total Debits

Total Credits

Pages 3 of 3

ui n1 t5ilfl st.tiax nfi ru{l u 0s r"lr;.:'lud}t1 / l nformation Repo rti n gj
uTmt / Product Name : SCB Business Net

Debit Credit

800.00

850.00

800.00

30Q.00

900.00

950.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

900.00

850.00

600.00

905.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,005.00

850.00

950.00

900.00

815.00

865.00

900.00

950.00

85,400.00

Description

nfinr'lnu (KBAN K) /X359485

nxrnr,r (BBL) !X12A422

nfin:lnu (KBANK) /X602164

nfrn:'lur {KBANK) 1X747853

ntn'r'lnu {KBANK) /X465654

n1'1nu (KTB) iX447374

oft nr'lnu (KBANK) lX1 1 4665

n':-r1mu (KTB) /X550545

nrrrvrn (BBL) lX474844

nfrn:lvru (KBANK) /X31 0743

n&n:'tns (t(BAN K) 1X534606

iutouorn SCB x7824 r+ru rurrntu{ rrrqnr

alroiaqrur (tsAY) 0(4071 60

n:roSoqaur (BAY) r(696958

SuTouarn SCB x3754 uru ri;ri rioiiqaqr

nfin:1tru (KBANK) /X530383

nfin:'[ur (KBANK) /X24655S

nfi n :'iiru (KBAN K) lX21 2935

Sulouarn SCB x3336 rlru fla{u $l-}uly{t:

3 IN 1 SOI LASAL SANE BUNBA/X638418

5u1orrou SCB x3870 u1u [onfi?{ I$iqnru

n:.r1nu (KTB) !X169927

tanar:d'llidrifliloia"lilarutclil$fuJ{iturorro.rtrnnlrtft{qfiilflifiir*:yuunorur{rrflai d'rfii iilnrnrr606rofi 0 -27 77 -7 7 77
This is a computer generated and requires no signature, For more information please contact at0-2777-7777


